
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - CHONG LIU -
14:30:09.377 1 1:50.715 77.063 77 118 19

14:31:54.599 2 1:45.222 81.086 79 119 19

14:33:37.507 3 1:42.908 82.909 76 118 19

14:35:21.982 4 1:44.475 81.665 73 118 19

14:37:09.320 5 1:47.338 79.487 78 117 19

14:38:54.760 6 1:45.440 80.918 73 118 19

PTPL2 - JEFF GAVAZZA -
14:26:08.584 1 1:49.038 78.248 63 100 19

14:27:54.124 2 1:45.540 80.841 60 98 19

14:29:37.842 3 1:43.718 82.262 63 101 19

14:31:25.214 4 1:47.372 79.462 61 98 19

14:33:10.415 5 1:45.201 81.102 66 102 19

14:34:57.155 6 1:46.740 79.933 61 99 19

14:36:42.501 7 1:45.346 80.990 61 99 19

14:38:29.160 8 1:46.659 79.993 65 99 19

L2-27 - IAN LUMENTAH -
14:34:42.179 1 1:46.772 79.909 66 113 19

14:36:27.964 2 1:45.785 80.654 53 108 19

14:38:12.605 3 1:44.641 81.536 65 110 19

L2-11 - LYNN LUNDY -
14:24:02.911 1 1:46.246 80.304 79 108 19

14:25:47.695 2 1:44.784 81.425 81 104 19

14:27:34.044 3 1:46.349 80.226 82 110 19

14:29:20.822 4 1:46.778 79.904 79 107 19

14:31:07.240 5 1:46.418 80.174 82 106 19

14:32:54.876 6 1:47.636 79.267 80 111 19

14:34:41.247 7 1:46.371 80.210 86 110 19

14:36:28.224 8 1:46.977 79.755 79 109 19

14:38:13.098 9 1:44.874 81.355 80 107 19

L2-33 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:24:21.960 1 1:48.143 78.896 50 114 19

14:26:07.969 2 1:46.009 80.484 54 113 19

14:27:54.566 3 1:46.597 80.040 54 113 19

14:29:39.563 4 1:44.997 81.259 53 111 19

14:31:29.471 5 1:49.908 77.629 55 115 19

14:33:16.856 6 1:47.385 79.452 51 115 19

14:35:02.393 7 1:45.537 80.844 54 112 19

14:36:48.550 8 1:46.157 80.372 54 113 19

14:38:35.990 9 1:47.440 79.412 54 114 19

L2-29 - ALDO BRUBAKER -
14:28:37.024 1 1:59.056 71.664 77 111 19

14:30:25.939 2 1:48.915 78.336 88 116 19

14:32:20.924 3 1:54.985 74.201 98 113 19

14:34:06.168 4 1:45.244 81.069 89 115 19

14:35:55.243 5 1:49.075 78.221 89 115 19

14:37:44.691 6 1:49.448 77.955 90 113 19

L2-06 - GEOFFREY MESMAN -
14:24:33.586 1 1:55.482 73.882 55 100 19

14:26:25.649 2 1:52.063 76.136 59 100 19

14:28:18.128 3 1:52.479 75.854 65 105 19

14:30:07.086 4 1:48.958 78.305 60 105 19

14:31:54.266 5 1:47.180 79.604 60 101 19

14:33:43.668 6 1:49.402 77.988 65 101 19

14:35:30.714 7 1:47.046 79.704 62 101 19

14:37:20.333 8 1:49.619 77.833 70 103 19

L2-04 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:24:59.806 1 1:51.514 76.511 66 106 19

14:26:49.345 2 1:49.539 77.890 69 111 19

14:28:40.263 3 1:50.918 76.922 63 102 19

14:30:29.443 4 1:49.180 78.146 70 105 19

14:32:21.463 5 1:52.020 76.165 73 108 19

14:34:08.928 6 1:47.465 79.393 66 105 19

14:36:00.749 7 1:51.821 76.301 72 104 19



14:37:51.235 8 1:50.486 77.222 72 107 19

L2-16 - NINO WATTRELOT -
14:24:34.243 1 1:56.124 73.473 19 69 19

14:26:26.768 2 1:52.525 75.823 21 69 19

14:28:18.992 3 1:52.224 76.027 13 61 19

14:30:08.206 4 1:49.214 78.122 24 71 19

14:31:56.741 5 1:48.535 78.611 22 68 19

14:33:44.429 6 1:47.688 79.229 24 82 19

14:35:35.221 7 1:50.792 77.009 31 87 19

14:37:22.734 8 1:47.513 79.358 10 63 19

L2-12 - BILL CAIN -
14:24:33.426 1 1:55.767 73.700 70 109 19

14:26:25.492 2 1:52.066 76.134 76 105 19

14:28:16.639 3 1:51.147 76.763 70 103 19

14:30:07.039 4 1:50.400 77.283 61 100 19

14:32:07.358 5 2:00.319 70.911 64 101 19

14:33:58.197 6 1:50.839 76.977 65 101 19

14:35:47.041 7 1:48.844 78.387 73 104 19

14:37:36.153 8 1:49.112 78.195 75 109 19

L2-03 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
14:24:10.827 1 1:48.852 78.382 66 103 19

14:26:00.560 2 1:49.733 77.752 76 109 19

L2-41 - KAI XING -
14:30:25.241 1 1:56.426 73.283 94 114 19

14:32:14.552 2 1:49.311 78.053 94 114 19

14:34:05.448 3 1:50.896 76.937 91 113 19

14:35:56.398 4 1:50.950 76.900 93 113 19

14:37:50.875 5 1:54.477 74.530 91 112 19

L2-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
14:24:39.983 1 1:53.914 74.899 56 103 19

14:26:31.207 2 1:51.224 76.710 66 105 19

14:28:26.875 3 1:55.668 73.763 55 103 19

14:30:19.138 4 1:52.263 76.000 64 106 19

14:32:13.852 5 1:54.714 74.376 56 106 19

14:34:04.802 6 1:50.950 76.900 60 102 19

14:35:54.756 7 1:49.954 77.596 57 104 19

14:37:46.828 8 1:52.072 76.130 55 105 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:29:20.927 1 1:53.390 75.245 81 111 19

14:31:11.714 2 1:50.787 77.013 77 109 19

14:33:03.603 3 1:51.889 76.254 76 111 19

14:34:57.009 4 1:53.406 75.234 75 110 19

14:36:47.064 5 1:50.055 77.525 81 110 19

14:38:41.856 6 1:54.792 74.326 78 111 19

L2-25 - ERIC MONROE -
14:24:44.690 1 1:53.082 75.450 70 103 19

14:26:35.845 2 1:51.155 76.758 67 106 19

14:28:29.270 3 1:53.425 75.222 81 104 19

14:30:23.836 4 1:54.566 74.472 62 106 19

14:32:14.754 5 1:50.918 76.922 76 108 19

14:34:06.425 6 1:51.671 76.403 79 105 19

L2-28 - SUPER SIX -
14:24:36.214 1 1:52.008 76.173 101 112 19

14:26:27.189 2 1:50.975 76.882 97 113 19

14:28:18.675 3 1:51.486 76.530 88 112 19

L1-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:24:41.953 1 1:53.294 75.308 42 67 19

14:28:45.618 2 4:03.665 35.015 23 63 19

14:30:41.346 3 1:55.728 73.725 20 62 19

14:32:37.150 4 1:55.804 73.676 17 62 19

14:34:28.453 5 1:51.303 76.656 13 63 19

14:36:19.514 6 1:51.061 76.823 14 62 19

14:38:10.753 7 1:51.239 76.700 34 67 19

L1-28 - ADAM WUCHERPFENNIG -
14:24:45.025 1 1:54.172 74.729 85 109 19

14:26:38.319 2 1:53.294 75.308 10 66 19

14:30:47.698 3 4:09.379 34.213 32 82 19

14:32:41.920 4 1:54.222 74.697 35 56 19



14:34:37.341 5 1:55.421 73.921 12 50 19

14:36:28.540 6 1:51.199 76.727 24 53 19

14:38:20.498 7 1:51.958 76.207 27 52 19

L2-08 - CRAIG LEMKEE -
14:24:22.026 1 1:53.848 74.942 14 51 19

14:26:14.857 2 1:52.831 75.618 13 52 19

14:28:07.202 3 1:52.345 75.945 13 58 19

14:29:58.774 4 1:51.572 76.471 14 59 19

14:31:51.265 5 1:52.491 75.846 15 54 19

14:33:43.929 6 1:52.664 75.730 18 55 19

L2-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:30:18.590 1 1:53.028 75.486 77 109 19

14:32:12.835 2 1:54.245 74.682 61 109 19

14:34:04.496 3 1:51.661 76.410 70 108 19

L2-38 - KE QUAN -
14:30:26.600 1 1:53.062 75.463 45 79 19

14:32:24.917 2 1:58.317 72.111 47 83 19

14:34:17.714 3 1:52.797 75.640 45 82 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
14:24:34.564 1 1:54.213 74.703 55 95 19

14:26:28.052 2 1:53.488 75.180 58 97 19

14:28:21.003 3 1:52.951 75.537 59 98 19

14:30:15.730 4 1:54.727 74.368 56 93 19

L2-24 - RICK BECKER -
14:25:40.523 1 1:57.387 72.683 69 103 19

14:27:37.969 2 1:57.446 72.646 65 101 19

14:29:34.693 3 1:56.724 73.096 69 104 19

14:31:32.774 4 1:58.081 72.255 67 103 19

14:33:30.211 5 1:57.437 72.652 72 108 19

L2-17 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
14:30:24.874 1 1:56.788 73.055 84 115 19

L2-35 - XIANGFA CHEN -
14:30:36.901 1 1:59.516 71.388 82 107 19

14:32:37.230 2 2:00.329 70.906 75 105 19

14:34:36.984 3 1:59.754 71.246 75 108 19

14:36:34.359 4 1:57.375 72.690 89 110 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/27/2019 03:00 PM


